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Athlete
12 Calob Larson
11 Dawson
Hawkinson*
12 Mustafa Taylor*
12 TJ Seidel
11 Quentin Lewis*
11 Carson Hegerle*
12 Bakarr Fullah*
12 Caden Hight
12 Matt Alexis*
10 Peyton Arndt

. 10 Nathan Mathern
. 12 Jaden Compson
. 12 Jak Urlacher

. 12 Wade James

. 11 Wyatt

Mutzenberger
12 Lucas Miller
9 Reece Snhow
11 Cutter Jones
11 Austin Shape
12 Henry Collins
12 Mason Maier
- Qualifying
Standard
10 JD Williams
12 Trehvon
Montgomery*
11 John Gores
12 Trevor Tiongson*
12 Sibomana Enock*
12 Ean Leingang*
12 Samuel Nyemah*
11 Carter Elde
12 Austin Harmsen*
11 Dakota Cluchie*
11 Greg Oleus
12 Jackson Roerick
10 Evan Hoffer
12 Ryan Barth*
11 Brady
Duttenhefer*
12 Tyler Thilmony*
10 Ethan Raan*
12 Dakota Sweeney*
11 Evan Mielke*
12 Cullen Curl
9 Peder Haugo*
12 Kameron Foley
11 Gannon Brooks*
12 Peyton Kessel*
11 Seth Nelson
12 Sam Kruger
12 Jacob Brosius
11 Denver
Piechowski*
12 Michael Ross
12 Joe Heiser
10 Mason Reynolds

Mark
21.12 PR
22.26 PR

22.27 PR
22.48 PR
22.55 PR
22.58 PR
22.68 PR
22.72 PR
22.85 PR
22.89 PR
22.90 PR
22.92 PR
22.93 PR
23.02 PR
23.06 PR

23.09 PR
23.11 PR
23.15 PR
23.20 PR
23.21

23.22 PR
23.24

23.26 PR
23.28 PR

23.29 PR
23.29 PR
23.33 PR
23.38 PR
23.44 PR
23.45 PR
23.50 PR
23.53 PR
23.54 PR
23.54 PR
23.55 PR
23.56 PR
23.66 PR

23.67 PR
23.67 PR
23.68 PR
23.69 PR
23.70

23.71 PR
23.71 PR
23.71 PR
23.77 PR
23.78 PR
23.79 PR
23.81

23.81 PR

23.82 PR
23.85 PR
23.87 PR

ST
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND

Team
Legacy
Bismarck

Dickinson

Legacy

Dickinson

West Fargo

Fargo South
Century

Legacy

Century

Legacy

Valley City

Grand Forks Central
Century

Grand Forks Central

Bismarck

Legacy

Williston

Valley City
Shanley

Century

NDHSAA - Class A

Williston
Fargo South

Shanley

West Fargo Sheyenne
Fargo South

St. Mary's

Fargo North

Grand Forks Central
Davies

Watford City

Legacy

St. Mary's

Legacy

Davies

West Fargo Sheyenne

Mandan
West Fargo Sheyenne
Mandan
Valley City
St. Mary's
Fargo North
Minot

Red River
Fargo South
Century
Red River
Fargo North
Davies

Minot
Century
Red River

Date
Apr 22
Apr 29

Apr 29
Apr 22
Apr 29
Apr 27
Apr 30
Apr 22
Apr 29
Apr 10
Apr 22
Apr 24
Apr 24
Apr 17
Mar 26

Apr 10
Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 08
Apr 16
Apr 22
Mar 01

Apr 22
Apr 30

Apr 09
Apr 27
Apr 27
Apr 29
Apr 30
Apr 10
Apr 29
Apr 27
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 22
Apr 29
Apr 27

Apr 29
Apr 27
Apr 29
Apr 30
Apr 17
Apr 30
Apr 01
Apr 30
Apr 27
Apr 22
Apr 17
Apr 08
Apr 29

Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 17

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=2

Meet
Karlgaard Invite
Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Karlgaard Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
West Fargo Quadrangular

Shanley Invitational

Minot Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Karlgaard Invite

Grand Forks Pentangular

Grand Forks Pentangular

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Grand Forks Triangular

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Karlgaard Invite

Minot Invite

Valley City Boys Invite

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Minot Invite

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

Minot Invite
Shanley Invitational

Fargo South Icebreaker

West Fargo Quadrangular

West Fargo Quadrangular

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Shanley Invitational

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular
Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Karlgaard Invite

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Karlgaard Invite

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular

West Fargo Quadrangular

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
West Fargo Quadrangular

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Shanley Invitational

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Shanley Invitational

Watford City/Williston Invite

Shanley Invitational

West Fargo Quadrangular

Minot Invite

Eagle Invite

Valley City Boys Invite

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular

Minot Invite
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Eagle Invite
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54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

98.
99.

12 Waddel
Shakespeare
10 James Gaden*
11 Brode Hillstrom
11 Isaac Felchle
11 Nicholas Nyquist*
9 Christian Bowden
11 Calvin Alford-
Hickman*
9 Gavin Lill
11 Jacob Bosley
11 Brady Powell
11 Divine Okorn*
12 Noah Schaffner
11 Joseph Eberle
10 Aiden Bourke*
11 Dallas Bachmeier*
12 Mason Anchondo
S Preston
Zimmerman
9 Michael George
9 Ibrahim Bangura*
11 Nathan Stegmiller
12 Bradyn Enderud*
11 Jack Homiston
10 Ethan Mitchell
12 Carter Stinson
10 Christian Dietz
12 Peter Panales
11 Kaden Selle
12 Logan Dangerfield
9 Cameron Naslund
10 Isaac Nyenabo*
10 Carter Byron
12 Ethan Wardell
11 Brek Thompson
11 Landen Snellings
11 Gannon
McGregor*
12 Courage David
12 Mason Robertson*
12 Levi Korum
11 Ayden Cermak
9 Chase Kjervestad*
11 Dylan Chase
12 Mehki Dennis*
11 Nate Anderson
9 Isaac Peterchuk*
S Jaxon Birst
11 Isaac Wanner
12 Erik Bristow

View Next Page >

23.88 PR

23.93 PR
23.95 PR
23.99 PR
24.03 PR
24.07 PR
24.11 PR

24.12 PR
24.17 PR
24.18 PR
24.19 PR
24.22 PR
24.22 PR
24.25 PR
24.27 PR
24.29 PR
24.34 PR

24.35 PR
24.36 PR
24.36 PR
24.38 PR
24.39 PR
24.40 PR
24.47 PR
24.48 PR
24.50 PR
24.53 PR
24.54 PR
24.55 PR
24.56 PR
24.56 PR
24.57 PR
24.60 PR
24.61 PR
24.62 PR

24.63 PR
24.64 PR
24.66 PR
24.67 PR
24.67 PR
24.70 PR
24.73 PR
24.77 PR
24.77 PR
24.78 PR
24.79 PR
24.79 PR

ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Class A - Men's 200 Meters Rankings

Watford City

Fargo South
Jamestown
St. Mary's
Davies
Dickinson
Fargo North

Century
Century
Williston
Minot
Century

St. Mary's
Fargo South
Fargo North
Dickinson
Century

Minot
West Fargo
Davies
Dickinson
Dickinson
Williston
Red River
Davies
Minot
Dickinson
Williston
St. Mary's
West Fargo
Red River
Dickinson
Minot
Williston
Bismarck

West Fargo
Minot
Jamestown
Century
West Fargo
Minot
West Fargo Sheyenne
Century
Mandan
Century
St. Mary's
Williston

(Total stats: 433)

Apr 10

Apr 30
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 29
Apr 22
Apr 27

Apr 10
Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 29
Apr 10
Apr 17
Apr 27
Apr 30
Apr 17
Apr 22

Apr 22
Apr 27
Apr 17
Apr 27
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 17
Mar 25
Apr 08
Apr 10
Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 30
Mar 26
Apr 17
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 29

Apr 01
Apr 29
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 27
Apr 22
Apr 27
Apr 10
Apr 29
Apr 22
Apr 10
Apr 17

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Shanley Invitational

Karlgaard Invite

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular
Karlgaard Invite

West Fargo Quadrangular

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Minot Invite

Minot Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

West Fargo Quadrangular

Shanley Invitational

Blue Hawk Invitational

Minot Invite

Minot Invite

West Fargo Quadrangular

Eagle Invite

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Karlgaard Invite

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Eagle Invite

Fargo Davies v Fargo South Earlybird
Minot Earlybird

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Minot Invite

Karlgaard Invite

Shanley Invitational

Grand Forks Triangular

Blue Hawk Invitational

Minot Invite

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Fargo South Earlybird

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Karlgaard Invite

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

West Fargo Quadrangular

Minot Invite

West Fargo Quadrangular

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Minot Invite

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

Blue Hawk Invitational
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